
LFCR Training List for 2007/2008
Forest Service Expertise Email Address Phone

Barbouletos, Cathy Line Officer cbarbouletos@fs.fed.us
Bell, Geoffrey Operations gbell@fs.fed.us 970/295-6631
Black, Richard ROSS rblack@fs.fed.us 505/362-0079
Breedlove, Bill Fire Planning/Budget bbreedlove@fs.fed.us 202/205-0996
Bright, Don Line Officer dbright@fs.fed.us 308/432-0300
Brudevold-Black, Ginger Fire Planning/Budget gbrudevold@fs.fed.us 505/842-3352
Burgess, Terry Financial ctburgess@fs.fed.us 503/808-2326
Campbell, Julie Incident Business jacampbell@fs.fed.us 801/389-3200
Cantler, Sandy Performance & Accountability scantler@fs.fed.us
Coleman, Sandy WO Financial Mgnt sandycoleman@fs.fed.us 703/605-4699
Cooper, Terry Financial tcooper@fs.fed.us 404/347-4906
Cordell, Tammy Financial tcordell@fs.fed.us
Cutts, Jan District Ranger jcutts@fs.fed.us
Duvall, Ron AO rjduvall@fs.fed.us
Espinosa, Patty Financial/Cost Apport pespinosa@fs.fed.us 925/588-9506
Fincher, Jim Line Officer jfincher@fs.fed.us 907/754-2317
Frank, Christopher Purchasing, BUYM chrisfrank@fs.fed.us
Gage, Kathy Financial kgage@fs.fed.us 202/205-1301
Garland, Ann Line Officer agarland@fs.fed.us 530/629-2118
Georgio, Karyl Financial kgeorgio@fs.fed.us 602/225-5210
Golden, Paul Financial paulgolden@fs.fed.us 505/563-7278
Haker, Jane Incident Business jhaker@fs.fed.us 406/329-3331
Hennessy, Deb P&AR dhennessy@fs.fed.us
Hickerson, Henry Line Officer hhickerson@fs.fed.us
Hovorka, Marlena Financial mhovorka@fs.fed.us 505/238-6269
Kinney, Liz Incident Business/Financial ekinney@fs.fed.us 208/559-5372
Knieling, Barbara Financial bknieling@fs.fed.us 801/625-5508
Lahti, Kate Incident Business klahti@fs.fed.us
Lewis-Scott, Sherrion Financial slewisscott@fs.fed.us 505/563-7355
Lister, Kathy Incident Business klister@fs.fed.us 505/842-3203
Lockhard, Marylea Financial mlockleard@fs.fed.us 505/563-7411
Manalo, Jun Financial/Incident Business jmanalo@fs.fed.us
Martinez, Roberto Line Officer rrmartinez@fs.fed.us 719/274-6302
Meredith, James Incident Business/Financial jmeredith@fs.fed.us 404/805-6816
Packer, Jane Financial jpacker@fs.fed.us 505/563-7311
Pallin, Connie Financial cpallin@fs.fed.us
Parks, Jackie 't' Line Officer jparks@fs.fed.us 970/295-6602
Polasky, Jan Financial jpolasky@fs.fed.us 610/557-4144
Roberts, Chandra Financial cglass@fs.fed.us 850/926-3561 x6525
Saltzman, Rich Financial rsaltzman@fs.fed.us 414/297-3625
Shelton, Kathy Incident Business klshelton@fs.fed.us 503/808-2466
Solomon, Beattra Program - WO bsolomon@fs.fed.us 202/205-0908
Squire, Melissa Financial msquire@fs.fed.us 202/205-9976
Swartzlander, Kent Line Officer kswartzlander@fs.fed.us
Taylor, Diane Incident Business/Financial dntaylor@fs.fed.us 678/320-3011
Tezak, Tony FMO ttezak@fs.fed.us
Totten, Randal Financial rltotten@fs.fed.us 505/563-7568
Weinland, Louise Financial lweinland@fs.fed.us 505/563-7576
Werst, Kurt Operations kwerst@fs.fed.us 406/329-3232
Zentz, Alan Financial azentz@fs.fed.us 610/557-4108

BIA Expertise Email Address Phone
Recker, Tony Operations tony.recker@gmail.com 615/564-6764

State Expertise Email Address Phone
Lowe, Joe Operations (T-2 IC) joseph.lowe@state.sd.us 605/787-9383

FWS Expertise Email Address Phone
Fisher, Sarah Financial sarah_fisher@fws.gov 208/387-5536
Kishpaugh, Amy Financial amy_kishpaugh@fws.gov 208/387-5502
Sansing, Henry Line Officer henry_sansing@fws.gov 662/323-5548
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Winship, Kathy Financial kathy_winship@fws.gov 208/387-5712

NPS Expertise Email Address Phone
Anderson, Michelle Financial michelle_anderson@nps.gov 970/586-1237
Flores, Deborah Financial deborah_flores@nps.gov 503/808-2326
Lorenzo-Eriacho, Lesley Financial lesley_lorenzo@nps.gov 505/285-4641 x15

BLM Expertise Email Address Phone
Bass, Carol Financial carol_bass@blm.gov 775/289-1803
Burley, Dave Financial dave_burley@blm.gov 208/387-5420
Carlson, Ann Marie Financial acarlson@blm.gov 916/978-4446
Derringer, Beverly Financial beverly_derringer@blm.gov 303/239-3958
Evans, Lee Ann Financial leeann_evans@blm.gov 775/861-6574
Gow, Thomas Line Officer tom_gow@blm.gov 505/761-8797
Johnson, Brenda Financial brenda_johnson@blm.gov 503/808-6319
Locklear, Hallie Financial hallie_locklear@blm.gov 208/387-5166
Merino, John Line Officer jmerino@blm.gov 505/838-1244
Miller, Shana Financial shanna_miller@blm.gov 505/438-7589
Ribar, Joe Operations joe_ribar@blm.gov 907/356-5699
Saiz, Charise Administrative csaiz@blm.gov 505/761-8725
Saleen, Merrill Line Officer/T-2 IC merrill_saleen@blm.gov 208/387-5512
Salo, Carol Financial carol_salo@blm.gov 208/373-3852
Singleton, Ed Line Officer edwin_singleton@blm.gov 505/761-8951
Sylte, Barb Financial barb_sylte@blm.gov 907/356-5775
Tupper, Mike Line Officer mike_tupper@blm.gov 202/227-3572

Contract Expertise Email Address Phone
Archibeque, Janette Incident Business/Retired ljanette@msn.com 505/299-2909
Black, Don Operations/T-1 IC/Retired newfdog@centric.net 406/777-0445
Muir-Bradshaw, Suzi Incident Business/Retired 303/275-5316
Turner, Lucia Line Officer/Retired Dturner271@aol.com 505/299-2909
Zamora, Billy Financial/Retired billysfire@aol.com 505/362-7002

DOI OIG Expertise Email Address Phone
Albert, Duane DOI OIG duane_albert@doioig.gov 703/487-8049
DeMello, Katelyn DOI OIG kately_demello@doioig.gov
Kyte, Lynda DOI OIG lynda_kyte@doioig.gov 703/487-8011 or 5353

Steffen, JP FS OIG JPSteffen@oig.usda.gov
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